Corporate Partnership Program



As a 2019 Corporate Partner, your investment in the Placer SPCA is an investment in the community. This partnership will help to fulfill your company's marketing goals by receiving year-long recognition in print, on social media, at a variety of events and venues, an on the Placer SPCA website.

YES! We want to be a 2019 Placer SPCA Corporate Partner. Corporate Partner pledges can be paid in full or broken into quarterly or monthly payments.					
☐ Corporate Champion	\$10,000	\$2,500/0	qtr. = \$833.33/m	10.	
☐ Corporate Advocate	\$5,000	\$1,250/0	ıtr.	10.	
☐ Corporate Supporter	\$2,500	\$625/qt	r. \$208.33/n	no.	
We would like a customized package to fit our needs.					
Company Name:					
Contact Name:					
Address:					
City:		State:	Zip:		
Phone:	Email:				
Website:					
Payment Method:	Check	☐ Cash ☐ V	isa/Mastercard		
Credit Card #:		Exp. Date:			
Signature [,]		CVV Code [.]			

For more information about Corporate Partnerships, please contact our Development Department at funddevelopment@placerspca.org or call (916) 872-6162.